

Ú  
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NOs.15262 and 1526 of 2012 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 601 OF 2009

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRATAP CHANDRA REDDY Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Santosh, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachar, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,AOR.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and be listed  
tomorrow "for orders", at the top.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|