

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.MP. Nos.4 & 5/2017
IN
Criminal Appeal No.601/2009

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP CHANDRA REDDY

Respondent(s)

(CRL.M.P. D. No.112852/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and
CRL.M.P.D. No.112854/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 04-12-2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications next week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER