

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 601/2009

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP CHANDRA REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Ms.Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr.M.K.Maroria, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Dr.Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Mr.Ashok Arora, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Palak Chadha, Adv.
Ms.Shrieen Shukla, Adv.
Mrs.Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacations.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Branch Officer