

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 601/2009

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP CHANDRA REDDY

Respondent(s)

IA No.112854/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

Date : 09-10-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.  
Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, AOR  
Mr. Dhawal Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR  
  
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER