

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 601/2009

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP CHANDRA REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Arora, Adv.
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel/learned counsel for the
parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed with two days.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER